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Wh;n You Think

"% “REAL ESTATE”
Think .

MIKE ADAMS’

YOUR HOME |
_ GUARANTEED
T SOLD!

So call Mike*...
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EALTY (HALTON) CORP.

BLUE SPRINGS

m_—Huuses for sale

3 bedroom sidesplit, in Georgetown, qu'iet |

street, hardwood floors, open concept,
finished basement, pool, hot tub, $209,900.

Rychard McKeown, Remax Blue Springs |

Realty(Halton) Corp. 905-867-1584

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan RE. |

(519) 853-0894

Indu;trlai
Icun_'n_mercial space

DOWNTOWN, attractive, commercial, |

1000sq. ft. heated, basement storage,
off street parking. 905-877-2964

GEORGETOWN $2.85/sq ft plus T.M.1.,
minimum 12' clear height, 1000 sq ft to
20,000 sq ft. Available 30 days or lease.
Dock level loading. Call John Bartlett,
Remax Blue Springs Realty, 1-888-833-
1945

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
' Busy corner unit |
' 1875 Sq.ft.
" Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

| Call(905)723-8302 |

LIMEHOUSE warehouse/office space
available, November 1st. Approx. 3000 sq.

ft. Dock and drive in doors. $6.00 per sq. |

ft. plus utilities. No agents please. Call Rick
CLM (905)867-0081

mne & retail

GEORGETD-WN, H;w. 7 Downtown area, |

storefront, 500 Sgq. ft. $735.; also prestigious
400 sq. ft. office, includes kitchenette,

washroom $485. inclusive. 905-451-7220 |

STORE for rent Main/Scott St. in Erin.
Located close to schools. Parking available.
Call Ted 416-720-2811, Mary(905)472-
8580

Moving :
cartage 2 . S B
A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start
$55/hr. Free. estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7

days/week. 905-789-6632

Business : =
opportunities 3 <

Get paid what you're worth! |
Work the hours at your home, under your
own supervision. We're a proven success
with a history of making dreams come true.

Get information today!
Call Gail Pincivero

WORK from home! My children come to
the office everyday.
www.123getitnow.com or call 1-888-395-

1348
Apartments &

flats for rent
2 bedroom basement apt., $775/mth
includes utilities, appliances. No smoking,
no pets. November 1st. (905)702-8175

ACTON one bedroom, November 1st.,
200 Churchill Rd. S., No pets. $710/mth.
(519) 853—-0087

ERIN 1 bedroom apartment for
Mary or Ted 905-472-8580/ 416-720-
2811

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom Town-House
$1075. inclusive. 1 bedroom apartment
$665. plus hydro. November 1st. 905-
873-0688.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt. $685. plus
heat and hydro, no pets, 1 car parking,
Available Nov. 1st. 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN one bedroom $765/mth’
plus hydro. One bedroom $665/mth. Near
Go. November 1st. (905)873-0688

You can have a lot of rewards. | ;

Wg77-5211 /

| L1977,

Apartments & Flats for rent

GEORGETOWN bright 2 bedroom
basement apt., private entrance. $895/mth
inclusive, parking, back yard. first/last,
references, credit check. December 1st.
(416) 418—4224
GEORGETOWN, new bachelor apt. in
Historic 6-plex, gas fireplace, jaccuzi,

deck, parking, $675/mth plus. 416-399-
7440

HALF/HOUSE in Acton, in-town, 5
appliances, 2 bedrooms, huge yard, and

. plenty of parking. must see! $950. |

plus/utilities. 519-855-3223.

BRAND NEW ACTON
Be the first to live in this totally renovated
2 bedroom apartment with fireplace

. Available November 1st. Responsible

pets will be acceptable. $890/mth plus
hydro. First/last and one year lease
required. Call Lara (905)875-5088

IN the Country, 5 minutes above Glen

Williams near Georgetown, one bedroom

apartment, shared kitchen, non smoking
individual. Call my cell 1-905-330-6575.

LUXURY one bedroom apt., 2nd. floor, park

area, December 1st., $795/mth all inclusive. |

(905)877-5410

ONE bedroom apt., avail. December 1.

- $725. everything included. Working couple,
- or single. First/last month. Call after 4.

905-877-4194

ONE bedroom basement apt, Clean,

freshly painted. Walking distance to mall.
No smoking, no pets. $700/mth. First/last.
(905)873-4060 leave message.

ONE bedroom basement apt. walking

distance to mall. No pets. $600/mth. plus
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